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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of AT (UF Total nos. Shareholding as a % | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares held of total no. of shares
. ) Y b paid-up | underlying ; No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity caqui Deposito vi) = (calculated as per Rights 2% of
Shareholders (I) | (II1) shares held | S92 POSIOTY | vyt(vy+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Toegel
v shares Receipts (VI) VI ‘As 2% of (ATBLC2 otal
) held (V) (VD) s a % of ( ) | Class Class Total | Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) sl s | 349632 349632 54.63 349632 349632 | 54.63
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 349632 349632 54.63 349632 349632 | 54.63
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 3 349632 349632 54.63 349632 349632 | 54.63
Promoter Group
(A)=A)YDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
(63) Protection Fund 1 13195 13195 2.06 13195 13195 |2.06
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 1306 265473 265473 41.48 265473 265473 | 41.48
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 6 1270 1270 0.2 1270 1270 0.2
1)) Bodies Corporate | 13 1867 1867 0.29 1867 1867 10.29
(m) Any Other 38 8563 8563 1.34 8563 8563 | 1.34
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1364 290368 290368 45.37 290368 290368 | 45.37
Total Public
Shareholding 1364 290368 290368 4537 290368 290368 | 45.37
B)=B)(1)*+(B) ' '
@+B)B)H(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1367 640000 640000 100 640000 640000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1367 640000 640000 100 640000 640000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shar(;c/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asazo full Locked in | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming o | hares (XII) | encumbered (XIIT)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding s ( En e equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YINE | convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding . percentage of % of e
convertible securities and | *,. o dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
% Warrants diluted share | No. | total | No. | As a % of total
Joouriies (Xi) No-OF capital) (XI)= (a). Shares (a)‘ Sharesoheld (b) e category | category | category
X) g;lrrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held (1) (i1) (iii)
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.63 349532
Sub-Total (A) 54.63 349532
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 54.63 349532
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 2.06 13195 0 0 0
(g) 41.48 231763 0 0 0
@) 0.2 1270 0 0 0
(1) 0.29 1867 0 0 0
(m) 1.34 8563 0 0 0
%“Tml ® 4537 256658 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B) 45.37 256658 0 0 0
(2+(B)
B3+B)@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 606190
;[otal (A+B+C 100 606190

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Mr. Gopal Agrawal has obtained 100 shares in physical form during the takeover procedures and is yet to dematerialize
those shares.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHYAM AGRAWAL

GOPAL AGRAWAL

SANJAY GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADCPAS534E

ABAPAS5324Q

AGUPG5933G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

116458

116717

116457

349632

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)*HV)+ (VD)

116458

116717

116457

349632

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.24

18.2

54.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

116458

116717

116457

349632

Class eg:y

Total

116458

116717

116457

349632

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.2

18.24

18.2

54.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.24

18.2

54.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

116458

116617

116457

349532







Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NEKA DIPAK
SHAH

JAINAM
UDAY SHAH

BHAVIN
RAMAKANT
SARAIYA

RAMESHKUMAR
RAMVALLABH
FOFALIA

RHEA DIPAK
SHAH

RAHUL
RAMESH
FOFALIA

PRITI
KRISHNAGOPAL
CHANDAK

PAN (II)

BJHPS9598G

GABPS6682F

AAKPS1144F

AAGPF1513M

BJHPS9599H

AAMPF3392G

ABAPC7535M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6550

6831

7292

7910

8468

8947

8977

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)*HV)+ (VD)

6550

6831

7292

7910

8468

8947

8977

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.07

1.24

1.32

1.4

1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in eac!

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6550

6831

7292

7910

8468

8947

8977

Class eg:y

Total

6550

6831

7292

7910

8468

8947

8977

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.07

1.24

1.32

1.4

1.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.07

1.24

1.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6550

6831

7292

7910

8468

8947

8977

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJASEKHAR GUTTIKONDA

MITA DIPAK SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AGFPG9440D

AFBPS1012A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13353

15500

83828

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

13353

15500

83828

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

2.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13353

15500

83828

Class eg:y

Total

13353

15500

83828

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.09

242

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09

242

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13353

15500

83828

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares







1

Trusts

Category Category

Click here to go back

Total

38




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







