General information about company									
Scrip code	513149								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE950D01012								
Name of the company	Acrow India Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

			Table	I - Summa	ry Statement h	olding of spec	ified securities				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	Number class of s			held in each
Category (I) sharehol (II)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
		, , ,	(IV) (V)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	349632			349632	54.63	349632		349632	54.63
(B)	Public	1364	290368			290368	45.37	290368		290368	45.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1367	640000			640000	100	640000		640000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	Category of Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XX)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.63					349532			
(B)	Public				45.37					256658	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					606190	0	0	0

			No. of	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			g Rights l urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
			(IV)					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	rn of the Pro	omoter and Prome	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	349632			349632	54.63	349632		349632	54.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	349632			349632	54.63	349632		349632	54.63
(2)	Foreign							"		,	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	349632			349632	54.63	349632		349632	54.63
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the Pu	ublic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)									
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Govern	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	13195			13195	2.06	13195		13195	2.06
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1306	265473			265473	41.48	265473		265473	41.48
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	1270			1270	0.2	1270		1270	0.2
(1)	Bodies Corporate	13	1867			1867	0.29	1867		1867	0.29
(m)	Any Other (specify)	38	8563			8563	1.34	8563		8563	1.34
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1364	290368			290368	45.37	290368		290368	45.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1364	290368			290368	45.37	290368		290368	45.37
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the N	on Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		1367	640000			640000	100	640000		640000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1367	640000			640000	100	640000		640000	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding Warrants	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter G	roup				
(1)	Indian									+		
(a)				54.63					349532	•		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.63					349532			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.63					349532			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Publ	ic sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State (Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(f)				2.06					13195	0	0	0
(g)				41.48					231763	0	0	0
(i)				0.2					1270	0	0	0
(1)				0.29					1867	0	0	0
(m)				1.34					8563	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				45.37					256658	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				45.37					256658	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Prom	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					606190			
Total (A+B+C				100					606190			
Disclosure of n	otes in case of	nramatar halid	ina in damataria	lsed form is less t	la a m 1 .	00		Textual				

	Text Block
extual Information()	Mr. Gopal Agrawal has obtained 100 shares in physical form during the takeover procedures and is yet to dematerialize those shares.
	and the states.

		Individuals/Hindu undivideo	l Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAM AGRAWAL	GOPAL AGRAWAL	SANJAY GOYAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADCPA5534E	ABAPA5324Q	AGUPG5933G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	116458	116717	116457	349632
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	116458	116717	116457	349632
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.2	18.24	18.2	54.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities ((IX)		
Class eg:X	116458	116717	116457	349632
Class eg:y				
Total	116458	116717	116457	349632
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.2	18.24	18.2	54.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.2	18.24	18.2	54.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	116458	116617	116457	349532

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Indiv	iduals - i.Indivi	dual shareholder	s holding nominal shar	e capital up to	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEKA DIPAK SHAH	JAINAM UDAY SHAH	BHAVIN RAMAKANT SARAIYA	RAMESHKUMAR RAMVALLABH FOFALIA	RHEA DIPAK SHAH	RAHUL RAMESH FOFALIA	PRITI KRISHNAGOPAL CHANDAK
PAN (II)	BJHPS9598G	GABPS6682F	AAKPS1144F	AAGPF1513M	BJHPS9599H	AAMPF3392G	ABAPC7535M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6550	6831	7292	7910	8468	8947	8977
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6550	6831	7292	7910	8468	8947	8977
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.07	1.14	1.24	1.32	1.4	1.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	6550	6831	7292	7910	8468	8947	8977
Class eg:y							
Total	6550	6831	7292	7910	8468	8947	8977
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.07	1.14	1.24	1.32	1.4	1.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.07	1.14	1.24	1.32	1.4	1.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6550	6831	7292	7910	8468	8947	8977
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-categorization of shares											
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	8	9				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJASEKHAR GUTTIKONDA	MITA DIPAK SHAH	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AGFPG9440D	AFBPS1012A	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13353	15500	83828			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	13353	15500	83828			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.09	2.42	13.1			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	13353	15500	83828			
Class eg:y						
Total	13353	15500	83828			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.09	2.42	13.1			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.09	2.42	13.1			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13353	15500	83828			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	Trusts	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	37	38	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	8463	8563	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100	8463	8563	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.32	1.34	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	100	8463	8563	
Class eg:y				
Total	100	8463	8563	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.32	1.34	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.32	1.34	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	8463	8563	

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	

